Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
30.16
30.24
30.26
30.29
30.41
30.57
30.83
30.88
30.94
31.04
31.31
31.33
31.34
31.34
31.34
31.38
31.38
31.53
31.91
31.93
32.00
32.22
32.25
3242
32.53

32.62

nn AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
582
581
579
572
563
549
546
543
538
524
523
522
522
522
520
520
513
495
494
491
481

479

467
463

Round

I

I I =

m I I I I M M

m m I

Date

03/11/18
09/02/20
10/02/19
09/02/20
10/02/19
03/12/17
07/02/16
05/11/16
04/02/18
03/12/17
01/10/16
23/06/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
30/06/19
07/02/16
08/10/17
05/02/17
16/06/18
24/10/15
15/06/19
17/06/17
04/10/15
24/01/15
19/11/17
27/06/15
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Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Venue

Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
HERTFORDSHIRE
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
HERTFORDSHIRE
Braunstone
Hillington
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury

Sheffield

Aylesbury
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Bletchley
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Watford
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Club Swam Under Level
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 3
Co Milton K 3

2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Co Milton K 2
Ox & N Bucks 2
Co Milton K 2
3
3
Co Milton K 3
3
2
Bedford SS 3
3
Bedford SS 3
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33.56
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35.59
36.00
36.70
39.08
39.76
40.51
41.67
41.88
42.63
43.02
43.47
45.31
48.06

48.22
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462
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20/12/14
20/12/14
23/03/14
24/11113
17/03/13
28/04/13
29/09/12
27/10/112
10/04/11
01/10/11
26/06/11
20/02/11
22/01/11
28/11/10
02/10/10
09/01/11
07/03/10
11/04/10
23/05/10

Date

09/02/20
09/02/20
30/06/19
15/06/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
03/11/18
23/06/18
16/06/18
04/02/18
03/12/17
03/12/17
19/11/17
08/10/17
17/06/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/11/16
01/10/16
07/02/16

07/02/16
24/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
23/03/14
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City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Watford Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Bedfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

2012 NASA SC Competition

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Northamptonshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Northants County Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Stourbridge Junior B Meet

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

HATFIELD XMAS MEET 2017

CMKSC Autumn Open Meet (Level 3)

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
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Watford
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Rugby
Flitwick
Peterborough
Braunstone
Milton Keynes
Corby
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Daventry
Peterborough

Wolverhampton

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Herts Sports Village
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Hillington

Bletchley
Aylesbury
HERTFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
Bletchley

Sheffield

Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Braunstone
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Cambridge

Watford
Biggleswade
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Peterborough
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Wattord Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Open
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Peterborough Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins Open Meet
Stourbridge Junior B Meet

City of Peterborough Meet
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Bedford SS

Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
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